RADEMARK OFFICE

3/43

TERMINISTRATION OF

Monawa Finishing Products, Inc.

FOR THE MARK

POUR-N-WIPE

REG. NO.

4.14.03 : 2,679,931

REG. DATE

January 28, 2003

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

MOH 5 0032

Cleveland, Ohio 44114-2518

April 9, 2003

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, DC 20231

Dear Sir:

Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying Party(ies):

Mohawk Finishing Products, Inc.

	Entity:
	Individual(s) Association
	General Partnership Limited Partnership
	X Corporation-State North Carolina
	Other
2.	Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):
	Name: Mohawk Finishing Products, Inc.

04/17/2003 TDIAZ1 00000045 2679931

01 FC:8581

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002715 FRAME: 0907

City:	Hickory	····			
State:	North Carolina	Z	IP: <u>28603</u>		
Entity:					
Inc	dividual(s) citize	enship _	Association		
Ger	neral Partnership		Limited Part		
_X Co1	rporation-State _	North C	arolina		
Otl	ner				
Nature of Conveyance:					
Nature o	of Conveyance:				
	of Conveyance:	C	hange of Name		
Ass	_		_		
Ass	signment	M	erger		
Ass	signment curity Agreement	M SS	erger		
Ass	signment curity Agreement CHANGE OF ADDRES	M SS	erger		
Ass Sec Other Execution Applicate	signment curity Agreement CHANGE OF ADDRES	M ss ry 1, 2003 registratio	erger		
Ass Sec Other Execution Applicat Addition	signment curity Agreement CHANGE OF ADDRES on Date: Januar tion number(s) or	ry 1, 2003 registratio	n number(s).		
Ass Sec Other Execution Applicat Addition	signment curity Agreement CHANGE OF ADDRES on Date: Janua: tion number(s) or nal sheet attached	ry 1, 2003 registratio	n number(s).		
Ass Sec Other Execution Applicat Addition A. Tra	signment curity Agreement CHANGE OF ADDRES on Date: Janua: tion number(s) or nal sheet attached	M ss ry 1, 2003 registratio d? Y (s) B.	n number(s). es X No Trademark Reg2,679,931		

	Minnich & Mc	скее			
		erior Avenue			
	_	Floor			
		1			
Total n involve		plications and	registra	ations 1_	
Total f	ee (37 C.F.R	2. 3.41):	;	\$ 40.00	
<u>X</u> En	closed -	The Commissi charge any a required or Deposit Acco	dditiona credit a	l fees which	h may
Au	thorized to	be charge to	deposit	account	
	Account Num	mber (attach d Deposit Accoun	uplicate t):	copy of th	is —
Deposit form if	paying by D				
Deposit form if	paying by I	30p0820 11000 u.i			

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Respectfully submitted,

FAY, SHARPE, BEALL, FAGAN, MINNICH & MCKEE

April 9, 2003 Date

Collech R. Goss 1100 Superior Avenue Seventh Floor Cleveland, OH 44114-2518 (216) 861-5582

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{}$

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that this RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231, on April 9, 2003.

By La

The address of Mohawk Finishing Products, Inc. has changed to:

P. O. Box 22000 Hickory, North Carolina 28603

Effective January 1, 2003

Mohawk Finishing Products, Inc.

Ву:

Colleen F. Goss
FAY, SHARPE, FAGAN,
MINNICH & McKEE, LLP
1100 Superior Avenue
Seventh Floor
Cleveland, OH 44114-2518
(216) 861-5582

Attorneys for Mohawk Finishing Products, Inc.

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 04/14/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002715 FRAME: 0912